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LEN Schedule of Final written& oral exams for Summer semester
" Academic year 2024/2025 (Final )
Level (1) Level (2) | Level (3) | Level(4) Level (5)
Day Date
(930 AM) | (1.00 PM) | (9.30 AM) | (1.00 PM) (9.30 AM)
Sund 17/08/2025 Pharimacentical Physiology Pharmacology 2 C“;'i“’l Medicinal Chemistry 3
sunday Analytical Chemistry 1 YRR g) Biochemistry o SAMEMISEry. S
' Parasitology and Clinical .
Monday 18/08/2025 Virology Pharmacokinetics | Public Health
Tuesday 19/08/2025 | Pharmacy Oricntation lnfﬂ?:;;;:.lljpl! | Research Methodology
Scientific s Toxicology and
‘Wednesday | 20082025 | Pharmacognosy 1 Writing Geriatrics Forensic Chemistry
General : . ‘ ' =
. " N s Hospital Pharmaccutical — e
Thursday | 21/08/2025 Psychology I\Illcl:::li:iﬁ:gfgg:nd Pharmacy Technology (1) Clinical pharmacy 1
Friday 22/08/2025
Saturday | 23/08/2025
: Pharmaceutical Qualitg;‘ﬁoutml
Sunday 24/08/2025 Medicinal Plants Clg:*le:lic 8 Phytochemistry 1 Pharmisceutionl Drug Design
y Analysis — e
Clinical Pharmacy 11
Monday | 25/08/2025 Phytochemistry 2 &
| Pharmacotherapeutics |
Tuesd 26/08/2025 Pharmaceutical Biochemistey 1 Spectroscopic Medicinal Sledbial ttcehinlamy
ucsday Organic Chemistry 1 e y | Identification. |  Chemistry 1 e i
2ok s Paytotherapy Complementary Q_
. >, sk 4 3 . - £ A [\
Wednesday | 27/08/2025 Mathematics Pathophysiology Biochemistry 2 " and . altesnative medicine
_Aromatherapy | |
Pharmaceutical . : Clinical Research &
Thursday | 28/08/2025 Analytical Chemistry 2 Biotechnology Pharmacovigilance
Friday 29/08/2025
 Saturday | 30/08/2025
- Biopharmaccutics [ e
3 Drug Marketing &
Sunda 31/08/2025 Physical Pharmacy Pharmaceutics 1 and Pharmacology 3 gt e
y Taio Pharmacokinetiecs| __Plh“'l_laruqf’i'[(f"l}‘ti
i . Pharmaceutical Pharmaceutical | Good Manufacturing
Monday | 01/09/2025 | Anatomy & Histology Microbiology Technology 2 Practice
¢ e Medicinal Advanced Drug
Tuebday 02/09/2025 Cell Biology Chemistry 2 Delivery Systems
T - o * Infection control and
Pharmaccutical " . i
Wednesday | 03/09/2025 Ry : : Pharmacology i Therapeutics antimicrobial
Y, On gamc Chemistry 2 stewardship |
Applicd &
T]ulrsday 04/09/2025 Pharmacognosy 2 | Pharmaceutics 4 Forensic Pathology
Pharmacognosy )
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